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THE KRAFT COLLECTION

Sustainable packaging that delivers

The high demand for off-premises dining coupled with a strong desire

to minimize environmental impact has driven the need for sustainable

packaging solutions. In fact, eco-friendly packaging is one of the top
priorities for foodservice operators.

Sabert’s Kraft Collection of corrugated and paperboard food
packaging solutions is made with a variety of materials which are
recyclable and have post-consumer fiber content. Plus, its sturdy

construction ensures food is properly insulated
and protected during transport.

With Sabert’s Kraft Collection, you’ll help save energy consumption
and reduce landfill-destined waste, while making a positive impression
on guests with recycled-content packaging that doesn’t sacrifice on
strength or performance.

IN ADDITION TO OUR KRAFT COLLECTION, SABERT OFFERS A WIDE VARIETY
OF OTHER PACKAGING SOLUTIONS:

4 GREEN COLLECTION \%ﬁ COLD COLLECTION 1=/ SNACK COLLECTION

Compostable packaging that Versatile packaging with fresh appeal, Packaging for on-the-go lifestyles,
performs, our Green Collection our Cold Collection provides great our Snack Collection helps you capitalize
features more than 60 certified merchandising options for bowls, on the snacking trend with a wide

compostable items. tubs, produce and lettuce trays variety of portable snacking solutions.
featuring tamper-resistant options.

2
&, BAKERY COLLECTION 701 CATERING COLLECTION & HOT COLLECTION

Designed to display, our Bakery Designed for the Occasion®, our Quality packaging that’s just right
Collection helps drive impulse sales Catering Collection offers upscale for take-out, our Hot Collection
with clean aesthetics and high presentations at affordable prices, maintains stability and structure
performance design features. featuring platters, cutlery and more. under the hottest conditions.




CATERING
BEVERAGE SOLUTIONS

CLAMSHELLS
& TRAYS

DELIVERY SOLUTIONS

RECYCLABLE® MADE FROM
RECYCLED CONTENT

CORRUGATED ° °

PAPERBOARD ° °

KRAFT PAPER ° °

* Where facilities exist. Some may not be available in your area.

EXTRA
STRENGTH

O

WHITE
OPTIONS

®

TAMPER-EVIDENT



CATERING

STURDY AND PERFECTLY INSULATED

Transport everything from cold salads
to heavy pasta dishes and sandwiches
with peace of mind. The corrugated
construction of our Kraft catering
products insulate your dishes effectively
and efficiently, allowing you to transport a
variety of heavy entrées without
worrying about damaging or losing
food integrity or heat.

Kraft 18” Window Catering Square with Design
85301

r—— WHY YOU’'LL LOVEIT —

ML
PROMOTE YOUR BRAND @

Sabert’s premium custom printing options PRESENTATION NATURAL SECURE
let you promote your brand, advertise READY LOOK SIDE LOCKS
discounts, and thank your customers for
their business. Available on select Kraft %
Collection catering products. DURABLE RECYCLABLE*
\ J

* Where facilities exist. Some may not be available in your area



OUTER

| ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONs ,HEIGHT v AtERIAL
. (in inches)
(in inches)
9631 B Kraft Small Catering Tray 15.25 x 10.75 4.75 Corrugated 15
I 9619 B Kraft Large Catering Tray 20.25 x 13.75 4.75 Corrugated 15
9632 m  Kraft Extra Large Catering Tray 23.50 x 13.25 475 Corrugated 15

9619
Kraft 16”7 Window Catering Square

| 85201 | sl Baslien 1513 x 1513 3.25 Corrugated 35
85301 m Kraft18” Window Catering Square 1725 x 17.25 325 Corrugated 35
with Design
150003 150093 B Kraft Pop-Up Catering Tray 22.00 x 13.50 3.50 Corrugated 35
9015 m Kraft Soup-N-Serve™-1/2 Gallon 6.60 x 6.50 5.00 Corrugated 30 sets
with Design
9690 m Kraft Soup-N-Serve™ - 1 Gallon with 8.25 x 8.25 613 Corrugated 15 sets
Design
9607 B Kraft Lunch Box 8.00 x 6.00 4.00 Corrugated 50
9608 [ el LURSR [Ees biidn Al DIEeD 8.00 x 6.00 400  Corrugated 50
Design
9602 O White Lunch Box 9.50 x 7.50 363 Paperboard 100
9620 B Kraft Lunch Box 8.00 x 6.00 4.00 Paperboard 100
150051 B Kraft Caterall Box 22.69 x 14.00 1013 Corrugated 15
O White m Kraft

Kraft Lunch Boxes | Kraft Large
J e
9607, 9608, 9620 \ .961?,../(




BEVERAGE
SOLUTIONS

WIDE VARIETY OF SOLUTIONS

From single-serve hot beverage
sleeves to multi-beverage
caddies to bulk containers for
catering, Sabert has a corrugated
packaging solution for your
beverage needs. Durable and
resilient, our Kraft beverage
packaging is designed for safe
and convenient transport of all
beverages and includes
options for custom printing
to promote your brand.

Kraft 96 ¢:)Iz. Beverage on the Move® - Border Design 7174
Kraft Coffee Clutch 64301, 6106 ,
’ i {

MORE CONVENIENCE,
LESS SPILLS

Transport drinks and other items with less
risk of spills thanks to Sabert’s Kraft beverage
packaging solutions. Available with unique
features, our options help you deliver a better
beverage experience, from safe transport of
single serve beverages to dispensing the very
last drop in bulk beverage packaging.

—

=

DURABLE

WHY YOU’LL LOVE IT —\

® @® &

RECYCLABLE* PRESENTATION NATURAL
READY LOOK

J

* Where facilities exist. Some may not be available in your area.



ITEM NUMBER

7174

7175

6999

6999

7450

7150

7152

7139

29501

29500

29505

29530

6107

6106

- 64301

6107

65000

65038

63000

6106 63015

01 & 29500

ft Twoind Four Cup Drink Carrier

DESCRIPTION

Kraft 96 oz. Beverage on the Move® -
Border Design

Kraft 96 oz. Beverage on the Move® -
Running Cup Side Design

Kraft 160 oz. Beverage on the Move® -
Border Design

Kraft 96 oz. Front Fill Beverage on
the Move® - Border Design

Kraft 3 Gallon Beverage on the
Move®

White 3 Gallon Beverage on the
Move®

Kraft The Caddy™ Condiment Carrier
for 96 oz. Beverage on the Move®

Kraft Two Cup Drink Carrier
(holds 8-32 oz. cups)

Kraft Four Cup Drink Carrier
(holds 8-32 0z. cups)

Kraft Four Cup Tall Drink Carrier
(holds 8-32 oz. cups)

Kraft Four Cup Jumbo Drink Carrier
(holds 12-44 oz. cups)

White Coffee Clutch®
(fits 12, 16, 20 0z. cups)

Kraft Coffee Clutch®
(fits 12,16, 20 0z. cups)

Kraft Coffee Clutch®
(fits 8 oz. cups)

Kraft The Sleeve™
(fits 10, 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)

Kraft The Sleeve™ - 500 Pack
(fits 10, 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)

Kraft Eco Clutch™
(fits 10, 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)

Kraft Eco Clutch™ - 500 Pack
(fits 10, 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)

OUTER

DIMENSIONS

(in inches)

9.00 x 6.50

9.00 x 6.50

11.88 x 8.75

10.00 x 6.75

9.00 x 9.25

9.00 x 9.25

6.50 x 3.63

8.00 x 3.63

6.44 x 6.44

7.00 x 7.00

7.25x 725

4.88

4.88

4.25

4.88

4.88

5.00

5.00

HEIGHT
(in inches)

9.50

9.50

7.50

8.25

2213

2213

6.00

10.13

8.38

9.18

10.25

2.38

2.38

219

2.31

2.31

2.25

2.25

MATERIAL

Corrugated

Corrugated

Corrugated

Corrugated

Corrugated

Corrugated

Paperboard

Paperboard

Paperboard

Paperboard

Paperboard

Corrugated

Corrugated

Corrugated

Paperboard

Paperboard

Corrugated

Corrugated

O White

CASE
PACK

25

25

20

30

10

100

250

200

200

200

1200

1200

1200

1200

500

1200

500



CLAMSHELLS
& TRAYS

NATURALLY IN STYLE

Designed to be sturdy and
presentation ready, our clamshells
and trays are naturally grease
resistant and perfect for a wide variety
of food options. Custom printing is also
available to help promote your brand.

White Small Square Fluted Clamshells
55000



Kraft Dining Tray & White FLatbread Tray
99817 & 9859

r——— WHY YOU’LL LOVEIT —
STURDY & SECURE

Our packaging’s dual front lock system
ensures our clamshells remain closed and
secure when stacked—allowing food to DURABLE  RECYCLABLE* PRESENTATION  NATURAL

stay hot and crispy.. READY LOOK

\. J

* Where facilities exist. Some may not be available in your area.

OUTER

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS .HI.EIGHT MATERIAL ok
. (in inches) PACK
(in inches)
55000 O  White Small Square Fluted Clamshell 4.00 x 4.00 3.00 Corrugated 400
55100 m it bieelim Sevee Flvitee 5.50 x 5.50 3.00 Corrugated 200
Clamshell
55200 O White Large Square Fluted Clamshell 6.50 x 6.50 2.50 Corrugated 200
l 55600 m oS e SEEE IFLiEe 800 x 8.00 3.00 Corrugated 100
55100 Clamshell
55300 g White Small Rectangle Fluted 775 x 3.25 300 Corrugated 420
Clamshell
55400 ] e RCEE el AT 8.00 x 6.00 300  Corrugated 190
Clamshell
99817 m  Kraft Dining Food Tray 10.00 x 7.00 1.50 Corrugated 100
\ 9859 O White Flatbread Tray 12.31x 4.75 1.25 Paperboard 200
9859
56010 B Kraft Hospitality Tray 18.00 x 14.00 2.00 Corrugated 100

O White  m Kraft




DELIVERY
SOLUTIONS

INNOVATION & SECURITY

Sabert’s Kraft Collection offers an all-
in-one delivery solution for unmatched
convenience and food safety. Our meal
inserts have intuitive dividers that allow
food and beverages to be packed in the
same to-go bag. Available in a variety
of sizes and designed to work with our
self-sealing bags.

Kraft 13” Sealed Paper Delivery Bag ; /
20007 {

DELIVER WITH WHY YOU’LL LOVE IT
CONFIDENCE

Our self-sealing tamper-evident bags 16\ @
provide an integrated adhesive strip that U

seals the bag and protects the contents for DURABLE SECURE NATURAL RECYCLABLE*
LOOK

added security and food safety.



DELIVERY SOLUTIONS

OUTER
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
(in inches)

HEIGHT

(in inches) I

Kraft Delivery Meal Insert for

20003 ® 10" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag

10.00 x 5.00 13.00 Corrugated

Kraft Delivery Meal Insert for

20004 | % Serizsl Beser Deliveny Bee 13.00 x 7.00 13.00 Corrugated
20005 n g?fsteglee'gggp'\gfge'ﬁjgg E’arg 1400x900 1625  Corrugated
20006 B Kraft 10” Sealed Paper Delivery Bag 10.00 x 5.00 13.00 Kraft Paper
20007 B Kraft 13” Sealed Paper Delivery Bag 13.00 x 7.00 13.00 Kraft Paper
20008 B Kraft 14” Sealed Paper Delivery Bag 14.00 x 9.00 16.25 Kraft Paper

20006

Kraft Delivery Meal Insert for 10
Sealed Paper Delivery Bag
20003



© \

OUR COMMITMENT TO SUSTAINABILITY

At Sabert, we believe that our commitment to the environment is a fundamental
part of our core business philosophy -- that a more sustainable future helps our
customers, our industry, our communities and our planet.

Across all of our facilities, partners, plants and people, we're putting our inventive
culture to work to help find new ways to protect the environment, strengthen
communities and drive responsible growth - every day.

www.sabert.com/sustainability

Sabert | Earthtelligen

Improved environmental outcomes through innovative business thinking.

=ESabert

= makes food look great®

For more kraft packaging options, or for more information,
visit www.sabert.com or call 1(800) 722-3781
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