

## **KRAFT** COLLECTION PACKAGING

Sustainable packaging that delivers







### THE KRAFT COLLECTION

Sustainable packaging that delivers

The high demand for off-premises dining coupled with a strong desire to minimize environmental impact has driven the need for sustainable packaging solutions. In fact, eco-friendly packaging is one of the top priorities for foodservice operators.

Sabert's Kraft Collection of corrugated and paperboard food packaging solutions is made with a variety of materials which are recyclable and have post-consumer fiber content. Plus, its sturdy construction ensures food is properly insulated and protected during transport.

With Sabert's Kraft Collection, you'll help save energy consumption and reduce landfill-destined waste, while making a positive impression on guests with recycled-content packaging that doesn't sacrifice on strength or performance.

#### IN ADDITION TO OUR KRAFT COLLECTION, SABERT OFFERS A WIDE VARIETY OF OTHER PACKAGING SOLUTIONS:



Compostable packaging that performs, our Green Collection features more than 60 certified compostable items.



Designed to display, our Bakery Collection helps drive impulse sales with clean aesthetics and high performance design features.

#### COLD COLLECTION

Versatile packaging with fresh appeal, our Cold Collection provides great merchandising options for bowls, tubs, produce and lettuce trays featuring tamper-resistant options.



Designed for the Occasion<sup>®</sup>, our Catering Collection offers upscale presentations at affordable prices, featuring platters, cutlery and more.



Packaging for on-the-go lifestyles, our Snack Collection helps you capitalize on the snacking trend with a wide variety of portable snacking solutions.



Quality packaging that's just right for take-out, our Hot Collection maintains stability and structure under the hottest conditions.





CATERING2
BEVERAGE SOLUTIONS4
CLAMSHELLS & TRAYS6
DELIVERY SOLUTIONS8

















































### **CATERING** STURDY AND PERFECTLY INSULATED

Transport everything from cold salads to heavy pasta dishes and sandwiches with peace of mind. The corrugated construction of our Kraft catering products insulate your dishes effectively and efficiently, allowing you to transport a variety of heavy entrées without worrying about damaging or losing food integrity or heat.

> Kraft 18" Window Catering Square with Design 85301

### **PROMOTE YOUR BRAND**

Sabert's premium custom printing options let you promote your brand, advertise discounts, and thank your customers for their business. Available on select Kraft Collection catering products.



	ITEM NUMBER		DESCRIPTION	OUTER DIMENSIONS	HEIGHT (in inches)	MATERIAL	CASE PACK
	9631		Kraft Small Catering Tray	(in inches)	4.75	Corrugated	15
	9619	÷	Kraft Large Catering Tray	20.25 x 13.75	4.75	Corrugated	15
100	9632		Kraft Extra Large Catering Tray	23.50 x 13.25	4.75	Corrugated	15
9619	85201		Kraft 16" Window Catering Square with Design	15.13 x 15.13	3.25	Corrugated	35
	85301	•	Kraft 18" Window Catering Square with Design	17.25 x 17.25	3.25	Corrugated	35
150093	150093		Kraft Pop-Up Catering Tray	22.00 x 13.50	3.50	Corrugated	35
	9015		Kraft Soup-N-Serve™ - 1/2 Gallon with Design	6.60 x 6.50	5.00	Corrugated	30 sets
	9690	-	Kraft Soup-N-Serve™ - 1 Gallon with Design	8.25 x 8.25	6.13	Corrugated	15 sets
W.	9607		Kraft Lunch Box	8.00 x 6.00	4.00	Corrugated	50
9690	9608	•	Kraft Lunch Box with Art Deco Design	8.00 x 6.00	4.00	Corrugated	50
	9602		White Lunch Box	9.50 x 7.50	3.63	Paperboard	100
	9620	•	Kraft Lunch Box	8.00 × 6.00	4.00	Paperboard	100
9620	150051	-	Kraft Caterall Box	22.69 x 14.00	10.13	Corrugated	15
						🗆 White	Kraft

)



# BEVERAGE SOLUTIONS

From single-serve hot beverage sleeves to multi-beverage caddies to bulk containers for catering, Sabert has a corrugated packaging solution for your beverage needs. Durable and resilient, our Kraft beverage packaging is designed for safe and convenient transport of all beverages and includes options for custom printing to promote your brand.

Kraft 96 oz. Beverage on the Move<sup>®</sup> - Border Design 7174 Kraft Coffee Clutch 64301, 6106

### MORE CONVENIENCE, LESS SPILLS

Transport drinks and other items with less risk of spills thanks to Sabert's Kraft beverage packaging solutions. Available with unique features, our options help you deliver a better beverage experience, from safe transport of single serve beverages to dispensing the very last drop in bulk beverage packaging.



\* Where facilities exist. Some may not be available in your area.

	ITEM NUMBER		DESCRIPTION	OUTER DIMENSIONS (in inches)	HEIGHT (in inches)	MATERIAL	CASE PACK
	7174		Kraft 96 oz. Beverage on the Move® - Border Design	9.00 x 6.50	9.50	Corrugated	25
	7175	•	Kraft 96 oz. Beverage on the Move® - Running Cup Side Design	9.00 x 6.50	9.50	Corrugated	25
6999	6999		Kraft 160 oz. Beverage on the Move® - Border Design	11.88 x 8.75	7.50	Corrugated	20
	7450		Kraft 96 oz. Front Fill Beverage on the Move® - Border Design	10.00 x 6.75	8.25	Corrugated	30
No the	7150		Kraft 3 Gallon Beverage on the Move®	9.00 x 9.25	22.13	Corrugated	10
	7152		White 3 Gallon Beverage on the Move®	9.00 x 9.25	22.13	Corrugated	10
7139	7139		Kraft The Caddy™ Condiment Carrier for 96 oz. Beverage on the Move®	6.50 x 3.63	6.00	Paperboard	100
	29501	•	Kraft Two Cup Drink Carrier (holds 8-32 oz. cups)	8.00 x 3.63	10.13	Paperboard	250
2	29500		Kraft Four Cup Drink Carrier (holds 8-32 oz. cups)	6.44 x 6.44	8.38	Paperboard	200
	29505	•	Kraft Four Cup Tall Drink Carrier (holds 8-32 oz. cups)	7.00 x 7.00	9.18	Paperboard	200
	29530		Kraft Four Cup Jumbo Drink Carrier (holds 12-44 oz. cups)	7.25 x 7.25	10.25	Paperboard	200
29500	6107		White Coffee Clutch® (fits 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)	4.88	2.38	Corrugated	1200
	6106		Kraft Coffee Clutch® (fits 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)	4.88	2.38	Corrugated	1200
6107	64301	•	Kraft Coffee Clutch® (fits 8 oz. cups)	4.25	2.19	Corrugated	1200
	65000	•	Kraft The Sleeve™ (fits 10, 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)	4.88	2.31	Paperboard	1200
9	65038	•	Kraft The Sleeve™ - 500 Pack (fits 10, 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)	4.88	2.31	Paperboard	500
	63000		Kraft Eco Clutch™ (fits 10, 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)	5.00	2.25	Corrugated	1200
6106	63015		Kraft Eco Clutch™ - 500 Pack (fits 10, 12, 16, 20 oz. cups)	5.00	2.25	Corrugated	500
						🗆 White	∎ Kraft



# CLAMSHELLS & TRAYS

Designed to be sturdy and presentation ready, our clamshells and trays are naturally grease resistant and perfect for a wide variety of food options. Custom printing is also available to help promote your brand.



### **STURDY & SECURE**

Our packaging's dual front lock system ensures our clamshells remain closed and secure when stacked—allowing food to stay hot and crispy..

# WHY YOU'LL LOVE IT



**RECYCLABLE\*** 



PRESENTATION

READY



LOOK

\* Where facilities exist. Some may not be available in your area.

	ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	OUTER DIMENSIONS (in inches)	HEIGHT (in inches)	MATERIAL	CASE PACK
	55000	White Small Square Fluted Clamshell	4.00 x 4.00	3.00	Corrugated	400
	55100	White Medium Square Fluted Clamshell	5.50 x 5.50	3.00	Corrugated	200
	55200	White Large Square Fluted Clamshell	6.50 x 6.50	2.50	Corrugated	200
55100	55600	White Jumbo Square Fluted Clamshell	8.00 x 8.00	3.00	Corrugated	100
	55300	White Small Rectangle Fluted Clamshell	7.75 x 3.25	3.00	Corrugated	420
	55400	White Medium Rectangle Fluted Clamshell	8.00 x 6.00	3.00	Corrugated	190
	99817	Kraft Dining Food Tray	10.00 x 7.00	1.50	Corrugated	100
9859	9859	White Flatbread Tray	12.31 x 4.75	1.25	Paperboard	200
	56010	Kraft Hospitality Tray	18.00 x 14.00	2.00	Corrugated	100

DURABLE

□ White ■ Kraft

# DELIVERY SOLUTIONS

Sabert's Kraft Collection offers an allin-one delivery solution for unmatched convenience and food safety. Our meal inserts have intuitive dividers that allow food and beverages to be packed in the same to-go bag. Available in a variety of sizes and designed to work with our self-sealing bags.

Kraft 13" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag 20007

#### DELIVER WITH CONFIDENCE

Our self-sealing tamper-evident bags provide an integrated adhesive strip that seals the bag and protects the contents for added security and food safety.









NATURAL LOOK



### **DELIVERY SOLUTIONS**

	ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	OUTER DIMENSIONS (in inches)	HEIGHT (in inches)	MATERIAL	CASE PACK
	20003	Kraft Delivery Meal Insert for 10" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag	10.00 x 5.00	13.00	Corrugated	100
	20004	Kraft Delivery Meal Insert for 13" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag	13.00 x 7.00	13.00	Corrugated	100
20004	20005	Kraft Delivery Meal Insert for 14" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag	14.00 × 9.00	16.25	Corrugated	100
	20006 1	Kraft 10" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag	10.00 × 5.00	13.00	Kraft Paper	250
	20007	Kraft 13" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag	13.00 x 7.00	13.00	Kraft Paper	250
20006	20008	Kraft 14" Sealed Paper Delivery Bag	14.00 × 9.00	16.25	Kraft Paper	200
20000						Kraft





### **OUR COMMITMENT TO SUSTAINABILITY**

At Sabert, we believe that our commitment to the environment is a fundamental part of our core business philosophy -- that a more sustainable future helps our customers, our industry, our communities and our planet.

Across all of our facilities, partners, plants and people, we're putting our inventive culture to work to help find new ways to protect the environment, strengthen communities and drive responsible growth - every day.

www.sabert.com/sustainability





For more kraft packaging options, or for more information, visit **www.sabert.com** or call **1(800)** 722-3781

